
CHESHIRE UNION OF GOLF CLUBS 
President: Mr. J. E. ALLEN (PRESTBURY GOLF CLUB) 

MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP 2007MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP 2007MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP 2007   
(Holder: Mr. I. DAVIE, (HAZEL GROVE GOLF CLUB) 

 

AT WYCHWOODPARK GOLF CLUB 
FRIDAY 25

th
, SATURDAY 26

th
 AND SUNDAY 27

th
 MAY 

 

PLEASE NOTE: - Competitors should report to the starter at least five minutes before their starting time. A Competitor not present at the First Tee at his starting time is liable to disqualification. In the 
absence of circumstances which may warrant waiving the penalty of disqualification as provided in Rule 33-7, if a player arrives at his starting point, ready to play, within five minutes of his starting 
time, the penalty for failure to start on time will be loss of the first hole to be played. 
 
Competitors should make their own arrangements for caddies. 
 
DRESS IN CLUBHOUSE - Smart casual for lunch. Jacket & Tie for Presentation. 
 
ENTRY FEES - Cannot be refund for scratchings received after the Closing Date. 
 
PRACTICE  - By courtesy of Wychwood Park Golf Club. ONE COURTESY ROUND ONLY - strictly by prior arrangement with the Club Secretary or Professional during the period 17th - 24th May inclusive. Telephone  
01270 820336 
All players must report to the Professional prior to play. 
Please advise County Secretary on 01244 346662 immediately if you are unable to play as drawn. 
 
S. J. FOSTER - 15 Barley Croft, Boughton, Chester, CH3 5SP   TEL & FAX: 01244 346662  EMAIL: secretary@cheshiregolf.org.uk  WEBSITE: www.cheshiregolf.org.uk  

Match. FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND THIRD ROUND FOURTH ROUND SEMI-FINALS FINAL

No. Friday, 25th May Friday, 25th May Saturday, 26th May Saturday, 26th May Sunday, 27th May Sunday, 27th May

Iain Davie, Hazel Grove

 , 

Daniel Bradley, Crew e

Sammy Jaafari, Ringw ay

Robert Turner, Birchw ood

John McKinney, RLGC

Adam Delves, Vicars Cross

Graham Neville, Ringw ay

Andrew  Hardie, Wychw ood Park

Andrew  Mansfield, Brookfield

Jon Beesley, Mere

Pascal Ogden, Bramhall

Alex Hogben, Ringw ay

Daniel James, Hazel Grove

Robert Aston, Wychw ood Park

Jonathan Turner, Portal Premier

Craig Lew is, Prenton

 , 

Oliver Smith, Ashton on Mersey

Alex Fau-Goodw in, Crew e

Robert Hearty, Bromborough

Paul Seattle, Prenton

Jamie Clorley, Wychw ood Park

Jamie Guy, Bromborough

David Peel, Stockport

Stuart Ryall, Wychw ood Park

Adam Nicholson, Vicars Cross

Jerremy Mellor, Onnerley

Adam Wills, Sandiw ay

Philip  Dabbs, Bromborough

David Hird, Leasow e

Gary Hill, Reddish Vale

Jamie How arth, Stockport

 , 

Jack Bingham, Disley

Liam Hunt, Mere

Paul  Wilson, Northenden

James O'Sullivan, Birchw ood

Richard Fitzgerald, Bromborough

Matthew  Way, Hesw all

Edw ard Parker, Crew e

Joe Baskerville, Wychw ood Park

Peter Nicholson, Vicars Cross

Matthew  Kelsey, Caldy

James West, Altrincham

Tom Foden, Chester

Robert Sw ift, Walton Hall

Steven Rhodes, Shrigley Hall

Steven Capper, Caldy

 , 

Neil Andrew , Ringw ay

Stephen Barlow , Ashton under Lyne

Alex Evans, Bromborough

Liam McHugh, Warrington

Paul  Knight, Eastham Lodge

Jonathan Little, Hesw all

Ian Winstanley, Warrington

Matthew  Gillibrand, Tytherington

James Murphy, Shrigley Hall

Martin Thomas, RLGC

Michael Bedford, Bramall Park

Peter Hadfield, Hazel Grove

James Need, Portal

Matthew  Dixon, Prestbury
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Iain Davie (Bye)

Daniel Bradley W/O

John McKinney W/O

Graham Neveille W/O

David Hird 19th

Craig Lew is (Bye)

Oliver Smith 2/1

Robert Hearty 2/1

Jamie Clorley 5/4

David Peel 5/4

Andrew  Hardie 3/2

Alex Hogben 7/6

Jerremy Mellor 6/5

Adam Wills 2/1

Andrew  Hardie 6/5

Jon Beesley W/O

Alex Hogben 7/6

Robert Aston 3/1

Iain Davie 19th

Jamie How arth (Bye)

Jamie How arth 4/2

Jamie How arth 4/2

Jamie How arth 4/3

Jack Bingham 1 h

James O'Sullivan 4/3

Andrew  Hardie 1 h

Craig Lew is 19th

Adam Wills 3/2

Edw ard Parker 3/1

Edw ard Parker 1 h

Iain Davie 2/1

Craig Lew is 2/1

Craig Lew is 6/5

Robert Hearty 3/1

David Peel 3/1

Adam Wills 3/2

Iain Davie 1 h

Graham Neville 7/5

James Need 5/4

Neil Andrew  3/2

Alex Evans 6/5

Alex Evans 1h

Jonothan Little W/O

Ian Winstanley 2/1

Ian Winstanley 1h

0915

James O'Sullivan 5/4

Matthew  Way 1h

0830

0837

0844

0851

0858

0905

0912

0919

0926

0933

0940

0947

1036

1043

0954

1001

1008

1015

1200

1207

1118

1125

1132

1139

TIME

1146

1153

1050

1057

1104

1111

1022

1029

1540

1550

1520

1530

1500

1510

1450

James Murphy 3/2

Steven Capper (Bye)

1400

1350

1340

1330

James Need 1 h

Alex Evans 2/1

Edw ard Parker 5/4

Iain Davie 4/3

0900

Peter Hadfield 1h

James Need 3/2

James Need 6/4

Neil Andrew  1 h

Peter Nicholson 1 h

James West 2/1

James West 4/3

Robert Sw ift 3/2

1010

1330

1340

1350

1400

1410

1420

James O'Sullivan 5/4

1440

WINNER:                        

Jamie Howarth                

1 HOLE

Jamie How arth 5/4

1600

0900

0910

0920

0930

0940

0950

1000


